












PROOF OF SERVICE 

I, the undersigned, declare under penalty of pe1ju1y 

I am a citizen of the United States, over the age of 18 years, and not a party to the within action; 
my business address is, 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100, San Diego, CA 92130. 

On 08/26/2021, I served the following documents: 

60-DA Y NOTICE OF VIOLATION SENT IN COMPLIANCE WITH HEALTH & SAFETY
CODE §25249.7(d);
PROPOSITION 65: SUNLv1ARY;
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT; AND
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT ATTACHMENTS (SERVED ONLY ON THE ATTORNEY
GENERAL)

on the Violator listed below via First Class Certified Mail through the United States Postal Service by 
placing true and correct copy in a sealed envelope, addressed to the Violator and providing such envelope 
to a United States Postal Service Representative: 

Current President or CEO 
Nutraceutical Research Innovations 
2517 Eugenia Ave., Nashville, TN 37211 

Current President or CEO 
Beauty Care Choices 
2962 CASCADE BLVD. 
SHASTA LAKE CA 96019 

as well as providing copies of the notice to the public enforcers by placing a true and correct copy in a 
sealed envelope, addressed to each party listed below and served as follows: 

By Uploading onto httg://oag.ca.gov/12rop65/add-60-
day-notice 

By placing each envelope in a United States Postal 
Service Box, first class postage pre-paid 
By sending electronic mail 

A list of address for each of the recipient's is attached. 

Executed on 08/26/2021 Vista, California

Electronic Signature 

Antonio Sy 

The Attorney General of the State of California 

The District Attorneys for 33 California Counties and; 
The City Attorneys for Los Angeles and San Jose. 
The following Counties: Alameda, San Joaquin, San 
Luis Obispo, Sonoma, Santa Clara, Napa, Lassen, 
Riverside, Tulare, Ventura, Yolo, Monterey, 
Sacramento, San Francisco, Santa Barbara, San Diego, 
Santa Cruz, Contra Costa, Inyo, Mariposa, Merced, 
Nevada, Placer, Plumas and Calaveras 
The City Attorneys for San Diego and San Francisco 
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